A3222SNO02 (JQ/22A-02)

Jo1oo1 —S ﬁfwomz
YNO812

0G045H— —JDmow
0B082A ——¢

JD0901 —

JD4801 7@ -=. JD4‘302 JOTTOTW 0BO73A — =
- E JD130T  YGOBOT = 1
u \ T 1501 —
—JD1601 P ol ]
JD0801T — @—JD1201 @?f@?/@r = 0BO73A — @
N S
o bomoszs - 0\ 8 e
KM0618 :
KMO\SW B JD2302 ' JDTE0TW vez101 —
D “f l r//JDQ‘QOW /JD4oow
| =
YG0801 OA110A — ‘JD44OW\ ; *JEOWOW
OA“/M@}KMOBJ40w KMO412A
KS3008 JD0202—(E OAO%AJD%OQ/JC?()DWZS?W \
|70 92 /KMQ@/ oo AA3401 AA3501
o R AgA UD1001
e kP40 Z R Fex ) s KRO410
) |
JD\ZSOZ % oo ” .2
O ! D290 =\ e _KMO512 § ™~ JD5601
KRO410 @2=KM0512 D360 JD5801 D300 KFO406 ~
Part_No Description Spec Qty| Part_No Description Spec Qty| Part_No Description Spec Qty
AA3401  |PUSHER SPRING 1| JD3601 [RETAINER SCREW 1| Ks3008 [SPRING PIN §38L 4
AA3501 |ROLLER 1| Jp40o1 |FIXED PLATE SET 1| Ks3213 [SPRINGPIN §uxtL | 1
JDofo1  {BODY 1| Jp4so2 [MUFFLER 1| oaoosa [O-RING ARP568-006 | 1
JD0202  {BODY(2) 1| Joado1 [BUSHING 1| oat1oa |oRING ARP568-110 | 1
JD0301  |CYLINDER CAP 1| Jp4so1 |FLAT WASHER 1| oat32a |oRING ARP568-132 | 1
JD0B01  |CAP SEAL 1| Jb5102 |FRONT SECTION 1| oBos2a |o-RING 5x15 1
JD0801  |PISTON ROD 1| Jb5201 |ADJUST SUPPORT 1| oBor3a |o-RING %25 2
JD0901  {MAIN PISTON 1| Josso1 |REAR BODY 1| oBo74a |o-RING 715 1
JD1001  [BUMPER 1| Joseo1 |sTOP PLATE 1| oBos2a |o-RING §8x15 1
JD1101  [HANGER 1| Jos7o1  |CONNECT SET 1| osteta |O-RING 16%1.5 1
JD1101W |TRIGGER VALVE ASSY. 1| Jpsso1 |DISTANCE SET 1| ocosH [o-RING 45 1
JD1201  |FLAT WASHER 1| Jeotot |DRIVER 1| osotsa |o-RING $-15 1
JD1301  |STEM 1| Jeosot |PUSHER 1| osoter [o-RING 16 1
JD1401  |TRIGGER VALVE SEAT 1| JE2001 |GUIDE PLATE 1| osotsa |o-RING s-18 1
JD1501  |TRIGGER VALVE STEM 1| JE2101  |MAGAZINE SEAT 1| uptoot [sToPPIN 1
JD1601  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1| Jaotor |ANvILHOOK 2 | upbt101 |coMPRESSION SPRING 1
JD1601W |TRIGGER ASSY. 1| Kro406 [FLATHDBOLT Max07—6L | 4 | YC1601 [C-RING §16 1
JD1701  |COMPRESSION SPRING 1| Kkro412 [FLATHDBOLT Max07—12L | 2 | vc2101 [C-RING §21 1
JD1801  |TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE 1| KMo412A [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Max07—12L | 4 | YE3001 |ERING §30 1
JD1901  |TRIGGER 1| Kmo414 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Max07—14L | 4 | YG0401 [SPRING WASHER §4 4
JD2001  |CONTACT LEVER 1| Kmos12 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT M5x0.8—12L | 11| YG0601 [SPRING WASHER §6 2
JD2101  |SPRING 1| Kmos18 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT Mex10—18L | 2 | YG0801 [SPRING WASHER §8 1
JD2201  |ADJUSTING WHEEL 1| Kmost4 [HEX.SOCHD.BOLT M8x125—14L | 1 | YNOB12 [HEXNUT M8x1.25 1
JD2302  |ADJUSTABLE SEAT 1| KP3016 |PARALLEL PIN § 3x16L 1| vYwodo2 [FLATWASHER §4 1
JD2401  |LINK 2| Kkp3oso |PARALLELPIN § 3x50L 1| Ywos01 [FLATWASHER §5 1
JD2502  |ANVIL HOLDER 2| Kkp4oos |PARALLELPIN § 4xgL 2
JD2601  |SPACER 2| Kkp4013 |PARALLELPIN § 4x13L 6
JD2802  |PENETRATION ECCENTRIC 1| KRro410 [BUTTONHD.BOLT Max0.7—10L | 4
JD2901  |BUSHING 1| KRros08 [BUTTON HD.BOLT M5x0.8—06L | 1
JD3001  |COVER PLATE 1| Kks2510 |SPRING PIN § 25101 2

% ¢ If you need to order parts, please mark both Parts No. and Description. 5%




